Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/7 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

iyodd

Early Odds Proofing for June 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 21:00 Storm Cry 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 411
Newmarket
(July)
Single 30th 20:05 Entsar 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.11
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 17:20 Cartmel |My 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.11
Renaissance
Single 30th 15:30 Materialist 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.11
Doncaster
Single 30th 15:00 Bryght Boy 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 8.11
Doncaster
Single 30th 14:00 Song Of 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.11
Doncaster Summer
Single 29th 19:35 Hamilton |Set In Stone 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 10.11
Single 29th 18:30 Hamilton |Quayside 3.25 1.00 Win 1 1.46 6.78
Single 29th 16:25 Makzeem 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.80 5.32
Newmarket
(July)
Single 29th 15:15 Mutoondresdas 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.52
Newmarket horse
(July)
Single 28th 20:10 Kempton |Clowance One 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.52
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:10 Salisbury|Prerogative 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.52
Single 28th 16:40 Salisbury|Sir Roderic 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.52
Single 27th 19:40 Leicester|Flying Fantasy 3.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.52
Single 27th 16:00 Beverley |Katebird 4.33 1.00 Win 1 2.66 6.52
Single 27th 15:00 Beverley |Mysterial 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.86
Single 27th 14:00 Beverley |Rampant Lion 3.00 1.00 Non-runner - 4.86
Single 26th 20:40 Withoutdefavou 6.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 4.86
Southwell rite
Single 26th 20:20 Windsor |Nathan Mayer 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.86
Single 26th 18:50 Windsor |Rumpole 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.86
Single 26th 17:15 Glenamoy Lad 3.25 1.00 Non-runner - 7.86
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 15:00 Assiduous 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.86
Chepstow
Single 26th 14.:45 Super Julius 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.00 8.86
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 14:30 Carol 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.49 5.86
Chepstow
Single 25th 16:30 Pattie 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 4.37
Pontefract
Single 25th 14:50 Hexham |Novis Adventus| 3.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 1.87
Single 25th 14:00 Footsteps 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 2.87
Pontefract Forever
Single 24th 20:50 Lingfield |One Big 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.13
Surprise
Single 24th 20:35 Haydock [Royal Shaheen 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.13
Single 24th 19:35 Haydock |Iconic Sunset 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.87
Single 24th 19:00 Haydock |Teodoro 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 1.87
Single 24th 16:40 Queen In 5.50 1.00 Win 1 3.83 -0.63
Newmarket Waiting
(July)
Single 24th 14:10 Yafta 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.46
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 20:35 Playwriter 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.46
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 19:40 Ayr Ebtkaar 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - -2.46
Single 23rd 18:45 Bath Light Of Joy 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.25 -2.46
Single 23rd 18:20 \Weekender 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -6.71
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 17:40 Bath Avocadeau 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.21
Single 23rd 15:20 Market |Work In 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -8.21
Rasen Progress
Single 23rd 14:45 Market |Rock N'Stones 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.21
Rasen
Single 23rd 14:20 Redcar |Northwest 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.49 -9.21
Frontier
Single 22nd 19:10 Ffos Las |Strongly 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.7
Suggested
Single 22nd 16:35 Ripon  |Carnageo 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - -9.7
Single 22nd 16:05 Distant 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -9.7
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 14:45 Ripon Moakkad 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11.7
Single 22nd 14:20 Master Dancer 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.7
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 19:50 Ripon Euro 2.87 1.00 Win 1 1.87 -9.7
Nightmare
Single 21st 17:55 Uttoxeter|Barney Rubble 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -11.57
Single 21st 15:30 Uttoxeter|Newstart 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.57
Single 21st 15:20 Hamilton |Cosmic Chatter 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.57
Single 20th 17:10 Thirsk  |Hydroxide 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.57
Single 20th 16:35 Thirsk  |Masterpaver 2.87 1.00 Win 1 1.78 -7.57
Single 19th 20:00 Magic Mirror 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.35
Nottingham
Single 19th 18:15 Windsor |Indian Warrior 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.35
Single 19th 15:45 Dark Intention 4.00 1.00 Non-runner - -7.35
\Wetherby
Single 19th 15:30 Carlisle |Restive 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7.35
Single 18th 16:30 Dellaguista 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.35
Doncaster
Single 18th 14:15 Salisbury|Eolian 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.35
Single 17th 20:10 Leicester|Peak Princess 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.35
Single 17th 17:40 Hexham |My Idea 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.35
Single 17th 17:05 Hexham |Pekanheim 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.35
Single 17th 17:00 Sandown|Touwari 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.35
Single 17th 15:00 Bath Awesome 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.35
Single 17th 14:40 Sandown|Gheedaa 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.65
Single 16th 19:30 Fantasy Queen 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.50 1.65
Chepstow
Single 16th 17:55 Klosters 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.48 0.15
Chepstow
Single 16th 17:00 Newton |Show's Over 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.33
Abbot
Single 16th 13:50 York Hard Graft 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.33
Single 15th 16:40 Fontwell |Bouggietopiece 7.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -0.33
5
Single 15th 16:15 Newbury |Limelite 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 0.67
Single 15th 15:55 Gung Ho Jack 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.33
Nottingham
Single 15th 13:50 Fontwell |Kublai 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.33
Single 14th 20:55 Hamilton [Nuala Tagula 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.33
Single 14th 20:40 Kempton |North Creek 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 0.67
(A.W)
Single 14th 16:50 Saffron Wells 3.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.83

\Worcester




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 17:15 Agnethe 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.83
'Yarmouth
Single 13th 16:30 Salisbury|Onorina 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.17
Single 13th 15:30 Salisbury|Red Alert 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 1.17
Single 13th 15:00 Salisbury|Blazed 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.33
Single 12th 19:30 Windsor |Gibbs Hill 2.25 1.00 Non-runner - -3.33
Single 12th 16:15 Brighton |Come On Dave 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -3.33
Single 11th 15:40 London Prize 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -10.33
Goodwood
Single 10th 20:15 Iniesta 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.83
Chepstow
Single 10th 17:30 Chester |Lorelina 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.83
Single 10th 17:00 Beverley |Character 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.83
Onesie
Single 10th 15:45 Chester |Leontes 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11.83
Single 9th 15:50 Brighton |Miss Inga Sock 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -10.83
Single 9th 15:20 Brighton |Nezar 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.83
Single 8th 19:45 Carlisle |Stararchitectur 3.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.83
e
Single 8th 19:10 Carlisle |Coral Princess 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.83
Single 7th 20:05 Ripon Eccleston 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.83
Single 7th 19:35 Ripon Poet's Society 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.83
Single 7th 19:05 Ripon Heatongrad 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -8.83
Single 7th 17:15 Hamilton |Perfect Words 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.33
Single 7th 15:10 Hamilton |Firestorm 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.33
Single 7th 14:50 Titus Secret 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 -12.33
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 20:35 Matchaway 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.58
Southwell
Single 6th 18:35 Smoking 8.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -13.58
Southwell Jacket
Single 6th 16:50 Swilly Sunset 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.13 -12.58
Yarmouth
Single 6th 16:40 Hydroxide 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.71
\Wetherby
Single 6th 15:30 Munfallet 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.71
Chepstow
Single 6th 14:50 Musical Terms 2.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.71
Yarmouth
Single 5th 20:40 Windsor |Dubai Waves 26.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -11.71
Single 5th 20:10 Windsor [Blitz 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.38 -10.71
Single 5th 18:55 Ayr Mo Henry 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.09
Single 5th 17:05 Thirsk |Isabella 4.00 1.00 Non-runner - -11.09
Single 5th 16:10 Newton [Passmore 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.09
Abbot
Single 5th 15:20 Leicester|Cotinga 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.09
Single 5th 14:40 Newton |Alcala 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.10 -9.09
Abbot
Single 3rd 20:40 Wealth Tax 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.19
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 3rd 18:20 Lingfield |Too Many 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.19
(A.W) Shots
Single 3rd 17:45 Lingfield |Marcano 4.33 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -8.19
(A.W)
Single 3rd 17:15 Epsom |Eddystone 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.19
Rock
Single 3rd 17:10 'Youmkin 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.19
Doncaster
Single 3rd 15:40 Carolinae 5.50 1.00 Non-runner - -5.19
Doncaster
Single 2nd 20:20 Bath Major Valentine 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -5.19
Single 2nd 17:45 Bath Rock N Roll 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.69
Global
Single 2nd 16:10 Catterick |Invermere 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.69
Single 2nd 14:50 Market |Washed 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.69




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Rasen Ashore
Single 2nd 14:35 Epsom |Remarkable 5.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -4.69
Single 2nd 14:00 Epsom |Cardsharp 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.69
Single 1st 21:00 Ffos Las [Bring Back 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.69
Charlie
Single 1st 20:50 More Beau 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1.69
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 1st 17:10 Lingfield |Avocadeau 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.69
Single 1st 16:10 Lingfield |Rotherwick 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.31 0.31
Single 1st 14:30 Hamilton |Jack Luey 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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